TECH DATA SHEET 6037713/04/17
Layflat Hose
HILCOFLEX PU
Polyurethane multipurpose hose
The new generation
of extruded layflat hoses
sets new standards in
performance and durability !

per dimension. Production short lengths and overproduction up to 10 % of the total order
quantity have to be accepted. Enquire for details!
Part Number
Bore Size Weight
Wall Thickness
mm
Working
Pressure
Bursting
Pressure Bar
Breaking
Strength
mm inch gr/m lbs/ft mm inch Bar PSI Bar PSI kg lbs
PUMPH2-100 52 2” 500 0.34 2.6 0.10 20 300 60 900 5,000 11,000
PUMPH3-100 76 3” 750 0.50 2.8 0.11 16 250 50 750 8,000 17,600
PUMPH4-100 102 4” 1,150 0.77 3.0 0.12 14 200 42 600 10,000 22,000
PUMPH5-100 127 5” 1,400 0.94 3.0 0.12 10 150 30 450 12,000 26,000
PUMPH6-100 154 6” 1,650 1.11 3.0 0.12 10 150 30 450 15,000 33,000
PUMPH10-100 254 10” 2,850 1.92 3.2 0.13 7 100 21 300 23,500 51,800
PUMPH12-100 305 12” 3,500 2.35 3.3 0.13 5 70 15 210 38,000 83,700